2024 International Students

Fee Schedule

APPLICATION FOR ENROLMENT FEE:
AUD $300.00 Non-Refundable

TUITION FEE SCHEDULE

* The academic year consists of 2 study periods (Semester 1 and Semester 2).

® Full Tuition Fee must be paid before the beginning of the first study period.
» Students who commence during the year must pay for the whole term they are enrolled in and one term in advance.

PRIMARY / SECONDARY PROGRAM TUITION FEES
ANNUAL TOTAL
Prep - Grade 5 PYP $18,000
Year 6 MYP $19,000
Year7,8 &9 MYP $19,500
Year 10 VCE & MYP $19,500
Year 11 VCE&IB $20,500
Year 12 VCE&IB $21,500
VCE - Victorian Certificate of Education (Australian Qualification).
IB - International Baccalaureate Diploma (International Qualification).
MYP - International Baccalaureate Middle Years Program (International Program).
PYP - International Baccalaureate Primary Years Program (International Program).

CONFIRMATION OF ENROLMENT FEE

On acceptance by a parent/guardian of an Offer of Enrolment for a place at AIAE, a refundable Confirmation of Enrolment
Fee of AUD $1,000 per student is payable to secure enrolment. Enrolment is conditional on payment of the Confirmation of
Enrolment Fee, for each student within the time specified in the Offer of Enrolment letter. If the enrolment is not proceeded,
the full amount of AUD $1,000 is forfeited to the School and not to be refunded. An Application for a Refund of the
Confirmation of Enrolment Fee must be made within 6 months of the cessation of the student’s enrolment and can only be
payable if the terms set out in the Enrolment Agreement are met.

FURTHER DETAILS

The Enrolment Policy and the Enrolment Agreement are available on https://www.aia.vic.edu.au/

Tuition Fees are refundable, if the student’s Visa cannot be obtained (except Bank Charges).

2 All refunds are made in Australian Dollars (AUD).
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